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8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS

60HZ

8 LENOVO T241i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

Marka

Dahua

Lg

Dahua

Lg

Lenovo

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

69,30 USD

77,70 USD

80,22 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

111,30
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

189,00
usb

225,75
usb

241,50
usb

257,25
usb



|
5 OFiS MONTTORU
g

24

31.

55

49

21.

21.

23.

27

23.

21.

23.

27

23.

27

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATA4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

5+

320,25
usb

513,45
usb

630,00
usb

1.206,45
usb

66,10 USD

68,25 USD

80,22 USD

106,05
usb

112,35
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

166,95
usb



31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lg

Lg

Lg

177,98
usb

208,95
usb

288,75
usb

292,95
usb

534,45
usb

697,20
usb

.326,15

usb



